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Features 
• Tool case 
• Fiber fixation tool (R812786) 
• Adapter for red light source reduction 2.5mm to 1.25mm 

(R823872) 
• Red light source 650nm, 0.5mW (R504313) 
• Dual hole fiber stripper (R813813) 
• Stripping tool 0.6 - 2.6mm (R812543) 
• Kevlar scissor (R810638) 
• Bin for fiber piece 
• Cleaning wipes 
• Fiber marker, black 
• Patch cord OM4, SC PC to LC PC, 3m 
• Patch cord OS2, SC PC to LC PC, 3m 
• Manual FO Field pigtail and patch cord 

TECHNICAL DRAWING 

  

 
Dimensions 342.0 mm x 280.0 mm x 65.0 mm / 13.465 in x 11.024 in x 2.559 in (W x H x D) 
Color black 
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